
2Etape - Stage :

MONTCEAU - BOURBON-LANCY

CIRCUIT SAONE ET LOIRE 2014

CREUSOT CYCLISME

26/04/2014

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve  - Race :

Date :

Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR 
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION 

Rg 
Rk 

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

Dos. 
Bib 

Rg 
Rk 

1

269
395
418
5

6

795
869
918
105
11

12

13

14

15

Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

100

954
692
381
88

68

756
1054
182
321
57

98

11

90

5

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

km 22 - Montée du Crié - MG3 16

8BONNEFOY  Adrien
8PETERS Nans
6LAMIRAUD François
6

km 95.3 - Côte de la Rochette - MG2 4

4PETERS Nans
3BONNEFOY  Adrien
3LAMIRAUD François
2HOAREAU Sébastien
2

1

1

1

1

Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

DE TIER Floris

PETERS NansFRA
BONNEFOY  AdrienFRA
MC LAUGHLIN JamesFRA
LAUBER Edouard

BRUN Xavier

KRASILNIKAU AndréiFRA
LIONNET AurélienFRA
LAMIRAUD FrançoisFRA
BERNARD JulienFRA
DUMOURIER Florian

BOUVRY Dieter

OLEJNIK Tomasz

GUYOT Lucas

HOAREAU Sébastien

Pts Equipe 
Team 

BEL19920120

FRA19940312
STE

FRA19880809
CCC

GBR19901002
TPI

FRA19880913

FRA19840520

BLR19890425
CCC

FRA19940602
STE

FRA19830405
TPI

FRA19920317
CAL

FRA19920130

BEL19920731

POL19850507

FRA19930609

FRA19850309

Bon. Pts

EFC

CCC

STE

CHA

CCE

STE

AIX

VCT

TPI

SCO

ROA

EFC

PAV

CCE

CAL
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